
Provider Network

Benefit Frequency

 Exam Every:

 Lenses Every:

 Frame Every:

 Contacts (in lieu of glasses):

Copayments

 Exam:

 Materials:

In Network Allowances

 Retail Frame Value:

 Elective Contact Lenses:

 Covered Lens Options:

Value Added Programs

 TruHearing Discounts:

 Eye Health Management:

 Diabetic Exam Reminder Letters:

Out of Network Allowances

 Examination, up to:

 Single Vision Lenses, up to:

 Bifocal Lenses, up to: 

 Trifocal Lenses, up to:

 Lenticular Lenses, up to:

 Frame, up to:

 Elective Contact Lenses, up to:

 Necessary Contact Lenses, up to:

Extra Discounts & Savings

 Lens Enhancements:

 Additional Pairs of Glasses:

 Sunglasses:

 Laser Vision Correction (LVC):

 

VSP Enhanced Plan

2018 Windstream Retiree Vision Plan Comparison 

Choice Network 30,000 preferred 
providers 57,000 access points

12 Months

12 Months

12 Months

12 Months

$10

$10

$175

$175

Polycarbonate for Children

Included

Included

Included

 
$45

$30

$50

$65

$100

$70

$105

$210

Average savings of 20-25%

20% off

20% off

Average 15-20% discount

VSP Materials Only Plan

Choice Network 30,000 preferred 
providers 57,000 access points

Not covered

12 Months

24 Months

12 Months

Not covered

$25

$130

$130

Polycarbonate for Children

Included

Included

Included

 
$45

$30

$50

$65

$100

$70

$105

$210

Average savings of 20-25%

20% off

20% off

Average 15-20% discount


