2018 Windstream Retiree Vision Plan Comparison

windstream

	VSP Enhanced Plan	VSP Materials Only Plan
Provider Network	Choice Network 30,000 preferred providers 57,000 access points	Choice Network 30,000 preferred providers 57,000 access points
Benefit Frequency		
Exam Every:	12 Months	Not covered
Lenses Every:	12 Months	12 Months
Frame Every:	12 Months	24 Months
Contacts (in lieu of glasses):	12 Months	12 Months
Copayments		
Exam:	\$10	Not covered
Materials:	\$10	\$25
In Network Allowances		
Retail Frame Value:	\$175	\$130
Elective Contact Lenses:	\$175	\$130
Covered Lens Options:	Polycarbonate for Children	Polycarbonate for Children
Value Added Programs		
TruHearing Discounts:	Included	Included
Eye Health Management:	Included	Included
Diabetic Exam Reminder Letters:	Included	Included
Out of Network Allowances		
Examination, up to:	\$45	\$45
Single Vision Lenses, up to:	\$30	\$30
Bifocal Lenses, up to:	\$50	\$50
Trifocal Lenses, up to:	\$65	\$65
Lenticular Lenses, up to:	\$100	\$100
Frame, up to:	\$70	\$70
Elective Contact Lenses, up to:	\$105	\$105
Necessary Contact Lenses, up to:	\$210	\$210
Extra Discounts & Savings		
Lens Enhancements:	Average savings of 20-25%	Average savings of 20-25%
Additional Pairs of Glasses:	20% off	20% off
Sunglasses:	20% off	20% off
Laser Vision Correction (LVC):	Average 15-20% discount	Average 15-20% discount